

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	04-0031	Version:	1	Name:	Johanna Favrot Fund Historic Preservation Grant		
Туре:	City Resolution	1		Status:	Passed		
File created:	12/29/2003			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council		
On agenda:	1/13/2004			Final action:	1/20/2004		
Title:	Subject:Johanna Favrot Fund Historic Preservation GrantFrom:Community and Economic Development AgencyRecommendation:Adopt a Resolution requesting approval to apply for, accept if awarded, andappropriate the Johanna Favrot Fund for Historic Preservation Matching Fund Grant through theNational Trust for Historic Preservation for an award of between \$2,500 and \$10,000						
Sponsors:	Community & Economic Development Agency						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Item 7.pdf, 2. 10.11CC.pdf, 3. 78297 C.M.Spdf						

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
1/20/2004	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass		
1/13/2004	1	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass		
12/22/2003	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled			
Subject:	Johanna Favrot Fund Historic Preservation Grant					

From: Community and Economic Development Agency

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution requesting approval to apply for, accept if awarded, and appropriate the Johanna Favrot Fund for Historic Preservation Matching Fund Grant through the National Trust for Historic Preservation for an award of between \$2,500 and \$10,000

[Enter body here.]